Antrieb MPF1-B 12m 0,75kW ccw 230V 1PH 50Hz (G-Mot 90003941)

Artikelnummer: 10-93-5210

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname

Typ

Anzahl Motoren

Anzahl Linien / Umlaufe
Verwendung flir/als
Sonstiges

Bemessungsdaten
Nennfrequenz [Hz]
Fordergeschwindigkeit

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung 1-Phasig
Stromaufnahme 1-Phasig

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

513,00 mm
274,00 mm
273,00 mm
35,065 kg

Antrieb
MPF

MPF

1-B
f/Futterkette
ccw

50
50 m/min

0,75 kW
230V
55A

30.01.2023



	Antrieb MPF1-B 12m 0,75kW ccw 230V 1PH 50Hz (G-Mot 90003941)

