

Antrieb MPF1-B 12m 0,75kW ccw 230V 1PH 50Hz (G-Mot 90003941)

Artikelnummer: 10-93-5210



Dimensionen

Länge	513,00 mm
Breite	274,00 mm
Höhe	273,00 mm
Gewicht	35,065 kg

Grunddaten

Produktname	Antrieb
Тур	MPF
Anzahl Motoren	MPF
Anzahl Linien / Umläufe	1-B
Verwendung für/als	f/Futterkette
Sonstiges	ccw

Bemessungsdaten

Nennfrequenz [Hz]	50
Fördergeschwindigkeit	50 m/min

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz

Nennleistung	0,75 kW
Nennspannung 1-Phasig	230 V
Stromaufnahme 1-Phasig	5,5 A

www.bigdutchman.shop 30.01.2023